
Lista Nº  1 10/01/2025 Caravaca Examinador/a:  
  

Nº Alumno Escuela Profesor . Clase APTO NO APTO APL/NP 

C4 08:40 1  ÓPTIMA JOSÉ MANUEL SÁNCHEZ 
MOLINA  CE 

   

  2  ÓPTIMA JOSÉ MANUEL SÁNCHEZ 
MOLINA  CE 

   

  3  ÓPTIMA JOSÉ MANUEL SÁNCHEZ 
MOLINA  CE 

   

  4  ÓPTIMA JOSÉ MANUEL SÁNCHEZ 
MOLINA  D 

   

  5  ÓPTIMA JOSÉ MANUEL SÁNCHEZ 
MOLINA  A2 

   

  6  ÓPTIMA JOSÉ MANUEL SÁNCHEZ 
MOLINA  A2 

   

C4 13:00 7  LA CADENA FRANCISCO JOSE LOPEZ 
ESPEJO  B 

   

  8  LA CADENA FRANCISCO JOSE LOPEZ 
ESPEJO  B 

   

  9  LA CADENA FRANCISCO JOSE LOPEZ 
ESPEJO  B 

   

  10      
   

  11      
   

  12      
   

  13      
   

 

C1 - Diego Cortes 
C2 - Paraje Santa Ines 

C3 - Caravaca Pista 

C4 - AVENIDA CONSTITUCION 

Zonas 
de 

Salida 



Lista Nº  2 10/01/2025 Caravaca Examinador/a:  
  

Nº Alumno Escuela Profesor . Clase APTO NO APTO APL/NP 

C1 08:40 1  ÓPTIMA JOSÉ ALFONSO 
TORRECILLA SÁNCHEZ  B 

   

  2  ÓPTIMA JOSÉ ALFONSO 
TORRECILLA SÁNCHEZ  B 

   

  3  ÓPTIMA JOSÉ ALFONSO 
TORRECILLA SÁNCHEZ  B 

   

  4  ÓPTIMA JOSÉ ALFONSO 
TORRECILLA SÁNCHEZ  B 

   

  5  ÓPTIMA JOSÉ ALFONSO 
TORRECILLA SÁNCHEZ  B 

   

  6  ÓPTIMA JOSÉ ALFONSO 
TORRECILLA SÁNCHEZ  B 

   

  7  ÓPTIMA JOSÉ ALFONSO 
TORRECILLA SÁNCHEZ  B 

   

  8  ÓPTIMA JOSÉ ALFONSO 
TORRECILLA SÁNCHEZ  B 

   

C1 12:40 9  PROFHER FERNANDO MARTINEZ 
PEREZ  B 

   

  10  PROFHER FERNANDO MARTINEZ 
PEREZ  B 

   

  11  PROFHER FERNANDO MARTINEZ 
PEREZ  B 

   

  12  PROFHER FERNANDO MARTINEZ 
PEREZ  B 

   

  13      
   

 

C1 - Diego Cortes 
C2 - Paraje Santa Ines 

C3 - Caravaca Pista 

C4 - AVENIDA CONSTITUCION 

Zonas 
de 

Salida 



Lista Nº  3 10/01/2025 Caravaca Examinador/a:  
  

Nº Alumno Escuela Profesor . Clase APTO NO APTO APL/NP 

C1 08:40 1  PEDRO'S SALVADOR GARCIA 
ALGUACIL  B 

   

  2  PEDRO'S SALVADOR GARCIA 
ALGUACIL  B 

   

  3  PEDRO'S SALVADOR GARCIA 
ALGUACIL  B 

   

  4  PEDRO'S SALVADOR GARCIA 
ALGUACIL  B 

   

C1 10:40 5  PEDRO'S PEDRO SÁNCHEZ 
CASTILLO  B 

   

  6  PEDRO'S PEDRO SÁNCHEZ 
CASTILLO  B 

   

  7  PEDRO'S PEDRO SÁNCHEZ 
CASTILLO  B 

   

  8  PEDRO'S PEDRO SÁNCHEZ 
CASTILLO  B 

   

  9  PEDRO'S PEDRO SÁNCHEZ 
CASTILLO  B 

   

  10  PEDRO'S PEDRO SÁNCHEZ 
CASTILLO  B 

   

  11  PEDRO'S PEDRO SÁNCHEZ 
CASTILLO  B 

   

  12  PEDRO'S PEDRO SÁNCHEZ 
CASTILLO  B 

   

  13      
   

 

C1 - Diego Cortes 
C2 - Paraje Santa Ines 

C3 - Caravaca Pista 

C4 - AVENIDA CONSTITUCION 

Zonas 
de 

Salida 



Lista Nº  4 10/01/2025 Caravaca Examinador/a:  
  

Nº Alumno Escuela Profesor . Clase APTO NO APTO APL/NP 

C1 08:40 1  ÓPTIMA MARTÍN NOGUEROL DE 
GEA  B 

   

  2  ÓPTIMA MARTÍN NOGUEROL DE 
GEA  B 

   

C1 09:40 3  ÓPTIMA MARTÍN NOGUEROL DE 
GEA  B 

   

C1 10:10 4  ÓPTIMA MARTÍN NOGUEROL DE 
GEA  B 

   

  5  ÓPTIMA MARTÍN NOGUEROL DE 
GEA  B 

   

  6  ÓPTIMA MARTÍN NOGUEROL DE 
GEA  B 

   

C1 11:40 7  ÓPTIMA MARTÍN NOGUEROL DE 
GEA  B 

   

C1 12:10 8  LA CADENA BULLAS PEDRO ANTONIO 
GÓMEZ RUIZ  B 

   

  9  LA CADENA BULLAS PEDRO ANTONIO 
GÓMEZ RUIZ  B 

   

  10  LA CADENA BULLAS PEDRO ANTONIO 
GÓMEZ RUIZ  B 

   

  11  LA CADENA BULLAS PEDRO ANTONIO 
GÓMEZ RUIZ  B 

   

  12  LA CADENA BULLAS PEDRO ANTONIO 
GÓMEZ RUIZ  B 

   

  13      
   

 

C1 - Diego Cortes 
C2 - Paraje Santa Ines 

C3 - Caravaca Pista 

C4 - AVENIDA CONSTITUCION 

Zonas 
de 

Salida 



Lista Nº  5 10/01/2025 Caravaca Examinador/a:  
  

Nº Alumno Escuela Profesor . Clase APTO NO APTO APL/NP 

C4 08:40 1  ÓPTIMA JAVIER PÉREZ GALLEGO  B 
   

  2  ÓPTIMA JAVIER PÉREZ GALLEGO  B 
   

  3  ÓPTIMA JAVIER PÉREZ GALLEGO  B 
   

  4  ÓPTIMA JAVIER PÉREZ GALLEGO  B 
   

  5  ÓPTIMA JAVIER PÉREZ GALLEGO  B 
   

  6  ÓPTIMA JAVIER PÉREZ GALLEGO  B 
   

  7  ÓPTIMA JAVIER PÉREZ GALLEGO  B 
   

C4 12:10 8  LA CADENA PLIEGO JOSE  LOPEZ  JIMENEZ  B 
   

  9  LA CADENA PLIEGO JOSE  LOPEZ  JIMENEZ  B 
   

  10  LA CADENA PLIEGO JOSE  LOPEZ  JIMENEZ  B 
   

  11  LA CADENA PLIEGO JOSE  LOPEZ  JIMENEZ  B 
   

  12  LA CADENA PLIEGO JOSE  LOPEZ  JIMENEZ  B 
   

  13      
   

 

C1 - Diego Cortes 
C2 - Paraje Santa Ines 

C3 - Caravaca Pista 

C4 - AVENIDA CONSTITUCION 

Zonas 
de 

Salida 



Lista Nº  6 10/01/2025 Caravaca Examinador/a:  
  

Nº Alumno Escuela Profesor . Clase APTO NO APTO APL/NP 

C4 08:40 1  AUNOMUR RICARDO FERNANDEZ 
MARTINEZ  B96 

   

  2  AUNOMUR RICARDO FERNANDEZ 
MARTINEZ  B 

   

  3  AUNOMUR RICARDO FERNANDEZ 
MARTINEZ  B 

   

  4  AUNOMUR RICARDO FERNANDEZ 
MARTINEZ  B 

   

C4 10:40 5  AUNOMUR DANIEL MUÑOZ PICÓN  B 
   

  6  AUNOMUR DANIEL MUÑOZ PICÓN  B 
   

  7  AUNOMUR DANIEL MUÑOZ PICÓN  B 
   

  8  AUNOMUR DANIEL MUÑOZ PICÓN  B 
   

C4 12:40 9  CAMPOY SANTOS CAMPOY 
VALERA  B 

   

  10  CAMPOY SANTOS CAMPOY 
VALERA  B 

   

  11  CAMPOY SANTOS CAMPOY 
VALERA  B 

   

  12  CAMPOY SANTOS CAMPOY 
VALERA  B 

   

  13      
   

 

C1 - Diego Cortes 
C2 - Paraje Santa Ines 

C3 - Caravaca Pista 

C4 - AVENIDA CONSTITUCION 

Zonas 
de 

Salida 



Lista Nº  7 10/01/2025 Caravaca Examinador/a:  
  

Nº Alumno Escuela Profesor . Clase APTO NO APTO APL/NP 

C4 10:30 1  BLAZQUEZ  ENCARNACION  B 
   

  2  BLAZQUEZ ENCARNACION  B 
   

C4 12:30 3  SANTA CRUZ JUAN PABLO GARCIA 
MARTINEZ  B 

   

  4  SANTA CRUZ JUAN PABLO GARCIA 
MARTINEZ  B 

   

  5  SAN ISIDRO PEDRO ALBERTO GARCÍA 
LÓPEZ  A2 

   

  6  SAN ISIDRO PEDRO ALBERTO GARCÍA 
LÓPEZ  B 

   

  7  SAN ISIDRO PEDRO ALBERTO GARCÍA 
LÓPEZ  B 

   

  8  SAN ISIDRO PEDRO ALBERTO GARCÍA 
LÓPEZ  B 

   

  9      
   

  10      
   

  11      
   

  12      
   

  13      
   

 

C1 - Diego Cortes 
C2 - Paraje Santa Ines 

C3 - Caravaca Pista 

C4 - AVENIDA CONSTITUCION 

Zonas 
de 

Salida 



Lista Nº  9 10/01/2025 Caravaca Examinador/a:  
  

Nº Alumno Escuela Profesor . Clase APTO NO APTO APL/NP 

C4 13:15 1  VIDAL TOMAS GARCIA LOPEZ  C 
   

  2      
   

  3      
   

  4      
   

  5      
   

  6      
   

  7      
   

  8      
   

  9      
   

  10      
   

  11      
   

  12      
   

  13      
   

 

C1 - Diego Cortes 
C2 - Paraje Santa Ines 

C3 - Caravaca Pista 

C4 - AVENIDA CONSTITUCION 

Zonas 
de 

Salida 



Lista Nº  10 10/01/2025 Caravaca Examinador/a:  
  

Nº Alumno Escuela Profesor . Clase APTO NO APTO APL/NP 

C4 10:30 1  NOSTRA JOSE MARIA  B 
   

  2  NOSTRA JOSE MARIA  B 
   

  3  NOSTRA JOSE MARIA  B 
   

C4  4  ÓPTIMA NADINE ANGOSTO 
BUENDÍA  B 

   

C4  5  ÓPTIMA NADINE ANGOSTO 
BUENDÍA  B 

   

  6  ÓPTIMA NADINE ANGOSTO 
BUENDÍA  B 

   

 13:30 7  JUAN PABLO JUAN PABLO GARCIA 
MARTINEZ  C 

   

  8      
   

  9      
   

  10      
   

  11      
   

  12      
   

  13      
   

 

C1 - Diego Cortes 
C2 - Paraje Santa Ines 

C3 - Caravaca Pista 

C4 - AVENIDA CONSTITUCION 

Zonas 
de 

Salida 



Lista Nº  11 10/01/2025 Caravaca Examinador/a:  
  

Nº Alumno Escuela Profesor . Clase APTO NO APTO APL/NP 

C4 13:15 1  SAN ISIDRO MARIA DOLORES PEREZ 
PEREZ  B 

   

C4 13:45 2  JUAN PABLO MARIA ENCARNACION 
SANCHEZ GARCIA  B 

   

  3      
   

  4      
   

  5      
   

  6      
   

  7      
   

  8      
   

  9      
   

  10      
   

  11      
   

  12      
   

  13      
   

 

C1 - Diego Cortes 
C2 - Paraje Santa Ines 

C3 - Caravaca Pista 

C4 - AVENIDA CONSTITUCION 

Zonas 
de 

Salida 



 


